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2021 I.21  Podrobné úmrtnostní tabulky, město - ženy
        Complete life tables: urban - women

Věk

Age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 65 35182 0,001845 100000 184 99845 8061140 80,61

1 4 34840 0,000150 99816 15 99808 7961295 79,76

2 3 35565 0,000077 99801 8 99797 7861486 78,77

3 4 36129 0,000085 99793 8 99789 7761690 77,78

4 2 36099 0,000100 99784 10 99779 7661901 76,78

5 3 35631 0,000109 99774 11 99769 7562122 75,79

6 7 35319 0,000108 99764 11 99758 7462353 74,80

7 5 34744 0,000096 99753 10 99748 7362595 73,81

8 2 34517 0,000082 99743 8 99739 7262847 72,82

9 - 34749 0,000073 99735 7 99731 7163108 71,82

10 1 35846 0,000069 99728 7 99724 7063376 70,83

11 5 37424 0,000069 99721 7 99718 6963652 69,83

12 3 37904 0,000071 99714 7 99711 6863934 68,84

13 2 37381 0,000077 99707 8 99703 6764224 67,84

14 2 35123 0,000086 99699 9 99695 6664521 66,85

15 2 32917 0,000097 99691 10 99686 6564826 65,85

16 4 31495 0,000111 99681 11 99676 6465140 64,86

17 4 30438 0,000127 99670 13 99664 6365464 63,87

18 2 30486 0,000143 99657 14 99650 6265801 62,87

19 8 30642 0,000160 99643 16 99635 6166150 61,88

20 8 30465 0,000175 99627 17 99618 6066515 60,89

21 10 30111 0,000188 99610 19 99600 5966897 59,90

22 4 30065 0,000201 99591 20 99581 5867296 58,91

23 6 30630 0,000213 99571 21 99560 5767715 57,93

24 5 31200 0,000228 99550 23 99538 5668155 56,94

25 4 32232 0,000245 99527 24 99515 5568616 55,95

26 8 35002 0,000266 99503 26 99490 5469102 54,96

27 13 39065 0,000290 99476 29 99462 5369612 53,98

28 14 41467 0,000319 99447 32 99432 5270150 52,99

29 11 42984 0,000350 99416 35 99398 5170719 52,01

30 28 44616 0,000385 99381 38 99362 5071320 51,03

31 14 44679 0,000423 99343 42 99322 4971959 50,05

32 22 45343 0,000465 99301 46 99277 4872637 49,07

33 21 45626 0,000510 99254 51 99229 4773360 48,09

34 25 45458 0,000560 99204 56 99176 4674130 47,12

35 27 46032 0,000614 99148 61 99118 4574954 46,14

36 32 46269 0,000674 99087 67 99054 4475837 45,17

37 43 46340 0,000739 99021 73 98984 4376783 44,20

38 32 46941 0,000810 98947 80 98907 4277799 43,23

39 38 47265 0,000888 98867 88 98823 4178891 42,27

40 53 48501 0,000974 98780 96 98731 4080068 41,30

41 52 52394 0,001069 98683 105 98631 3981336 40,34

42 61 56002 0,001173 98578 116 98520 3882706 39,39

43 79 57326 0,001288 98462 127 98399 3784185 38,43

44 81 58634 0,001413 98335 139 98266 3685787 37,48

45 93 60202 0,001549 98196 152 98120 3587521 36,53

46 107 61253 0,001694 98044 166 97961 3489400 35,59

47 121 59378 0,001850 97878 181 97788 3391439 34,65

48 109 54584 0,002020 97697 197 97598 3293651 33,71

49 112 50765 0,002206 97500 215 97392 3196053 32,78

50 107 48583 0,002413 97285 235 97167 3098661 31,85

51 127 46628 0,002646 97050 257 96922 3001493 30,93

52 124 44768 0,002910 96793 282 96652 2904572 30,01

53 142 43910 0,003212 96511 310 96356 2807920 29,09

54 156 44248 0,003553 96202 342 96031 2711563 28,19

55 176 45514 0,003941 95860 378 95671 2615532 27,29

56 221 47389 0,004377 95482 418 95273 2519862 26,39

57 227 47591 0,004869 95064 463 94833 2424589 25,50

58 243 44470 0,005419 94601 513 94345 2329756 24,63

59 238 41392 0,006034 94088 568 93805 2235411 23,76

Ženy       Women
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Ženy       Women

60 272 40026 0,006718 93521 628 93207 2141607 22,90

61 288 39216 0,007475 92892 694 92545 2048400 22,05

62 353 40882 0,008304 92198 766 91815 1955855 21,21

63 405 44039 0,009202 91432 841 91012 1864039 20,39

64 498 46341 0,010171 90591 921 90130 1773028 19,57

65 526 47405 0,011217 89670 1006 89167 1682897 18,77

66 605 47796 0,012351 88664 1095 88116 1593730 17,97

67 655 48263 0,013592 87569 1190 86974 1505614 17,19

68 732 48581 0,014966 86379 1293 85732 1418641 16,42

69 807 49036 0,016510 85086 1405 84383 1332908 15,67

70 891 48552 0,018254 83681 1527 82917 1248525 14,92

71 933 46867 0,020229 82154 1662 81323 1165608 14,19

72 1028 46512 0,022467 80492 1808 79587 1084285 13,47

73 1260 47883 0,024985 78683 1966 77700 1004698 12,77

74 1377 47835 0,027730 76717 2127 75654 926997 12,08

75 1311 42106 0,030760 74590 2294 73443 851344 11,41

76 1312 38127 0,034151 72296 2469 71061 777901 10,76

77 1488 37592 0,037997 69827 2653 68500 706840 10,12

78 1465 33794 0,042398 67173 2848 65749 638340 9,50

79 1429 29947 0,047466 64325 3053 62799 572590 8,90

80 1486 27681 0,053317 61272 3267 59639 509792 8,32

81 1543 24589 0,060063 58005 3484 56263 450153 7,76

82 1501 21530 0,067807 54521 3697 52673 393890 7,22

83 1439 19262 0,076627 50824 3894 48877 341217 6,71

84 1540 17379 0,086366 46930 4053 44903 292340 6,23

85 1524 15820 0,097269 42877 4171 40791 247436 5,77

86 1662 14371 0,109417 38706 4235 36589 206645 5,34

87 1705 13003 0,122877 34471 4236 32353 170056 4,93

88 1802 11709 0,137701 30235 4163 28154 137703 4,55

89 1756 10221 0,153921 26072 4013 24065 109550 4,20

90 1674 8633 0,171538 22059 3784 20167 85484 3,88

91 1511 6946 0,190523 18275 3482 16534 65317 3,57

92 1308 5303 0,210809 14793 3119 13234 48783 3,30

93 1152 4016 0,232289 11675 2712 10319 35549 3,04

94 956 2987 0,254816 8963 2284 7821 25231 2,82

95 725 2139 0,278205 6679 1858 5750 17410 2,61

96 576 1503 0,302235 4821 1457 4092 11660 2,42

97 405 1098 0,326661 3364 1099 2814 7568 2,25

98 319 708 0,351219 2265 795 1867 4753 2,10

99 190 420 0,375640 1469 552 1193 2886 1,96

100 111 248 0,399662 917 367 734 1693 1,84

101 75 116 0,423038 551 233 434 958 1,74

102 30 46 0,445551 318 142 247 524 1,65

103 14 22 0,467013 176 82 135 277 1,57

104 7 16 0,487279 94 46 71 142 1,51

105 11 12 1,000000 48 48 71 71 1,48
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